Одноплатные промышленные компьютеры
стандарта PICMG 1.3
серии PCE-4000, PCE-5000
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

A dw ntech
PCE-5126
Ordering Information
M odel Name Chipset M em ory Backplane LAN Display iAMT SATAIII SW RAID IPM I M odule USB
PCE-5126QG2-00A1E Q67 Non-ECC PCE-5XXX 2 GbE VG A+DVI** Yes 2 Yes None 13
PCE-5126QVG-00A1E B65 Non-ECC PCE-5XXX 1 GbE VGA None 1 None None 10
PCE-5126W G2-00A1E C206 ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5XXX/7XXX* 2 GbE VG A+DVI** Yes 2 Yes Optional 13
*: WG2 version supports  all Advantech PCE-5XXX/7XXX backplanes except PCE-7B10-04A1E.
** : For DVI display, optional DVI cable (1700008822) is required
Optional Accessories Packing List
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Aud io  extension module
PCA-TPM -00A1E Trust p latform  m odule com p lia n t TCG 1.2
1960047831N001 PCE-5126 Proprietary CPU Cooler (2U)
1700008822 DVI Cable
Note: Purchasing PCE-5126's proprie tary CPU cooler from  Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT com patib le  w ith  PCE-5126.
Bracket View
♦  |  I  Г
PCE-5126QG2-00A1E PCE-5126QVG-00A1E
PCE-5126W G2-00A1E
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x 2
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable x 2
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x 1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x 1
1700008461 4-p ort USB cable kit x 1
9689000068 Jum per package x 1
2190000902 W arranty Card x 1
2002512610 Startup manual x 1
2062512600 U tility  CD x 1
A dw ntech
PCE-5125 LGA1156 Intel® Core™ 17/15/13/Xeon®
SHB with DDR3/Dual GbE/SATA RAID
( NEW) In te l Q 57 /  3 4 5 0
P la tfo rm  C o n tro l Hub 8 USB 2 .0  LPT
(EC C ) D DR3 1 3 3 3  M H z

PCE-5125
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
M odel Name Chipset M em ory Backplane LAN VGA USB COM
PCE-5125QG2-00A1E Q57 Non-ECC PCE-5XXX 2 GbE Yes 13 2
PCE-5125W G2-00A1E 3450 ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5XXX/7XXX 2 GbE Yes 13 2
Note 1: O nly the Core i5 6XX, Core i3 5XX and Pentium G69XX processors support onboard VGA output, others do not have VGA output and a discrete graphics card is necessary
fo r graphics functions.
Note 2: WG2 version supports  all Advantech PCE-5XXX/7XXX backplanes EXCEPT PCE-7B10-04A1E.
Optional Accessories Pack ing List
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Aud io  extension module
1960047831N001 PCE-5125 Proprietary CPU Cooler
PCA-5650-00A1E M in i PCIe grarph ic  card w ith  S ilicon  M otion S M 750 GPU
PCA-5612-00A1E PCI graphic card w ith  XGI Z9s GPU
PCA-COM 232-00A1E | | 4  x CO M232 m odule
PCA-TPM -00A1E TPM  module
Note: Purchasing PCE-5125's proprie tary CPU cooler from  Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT com patib le  w ith  PCE-5125.
Bracket View
PCE-5125QG2-00A1E
PCE-5125W G2-00A1E
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x 2
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable x 2
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x 1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x 1
1700008461 4-p ort USB cable kit x 1
9689000068 Jum per package x 1
2190000902 W arranty Card x 1
2002512510 Startup manual x 1
2062512500 U tility  CD x 1
A dsantech
PCE-7127 LGA1155 Intel® Xeon®/Core™i3/Pentium® SHB
DDR3/SATA 3.0/USB3.0/Dual GbE
t Preliminary> In te l®  C 216  P la tfo rm  SATA3
C o n tro l H ub  2/1 4 U S B 2.0  LPT1
E C C /N o n -E C C

2 RS 232
1 LPT
Ordering Information
Part Number PCH M em ory Backplane LAN VGA DVI COM SATA II SATA III USB
2.0
USB
3 .0
S/W
Raid iAMT IPM I
PCE-7127G2-00A1E C216 ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5BXX/7BXX* 2 Yes Yes* 2 4 2 9 3 Yes Yes Optional
*  Note: 1.PCE-7127 supports  a ll Advantech PCE-5BXX/7BXX backplanes except PCE-7B10-04A1E
2. Output DVI-D s ignal on ly(Required DVI-D cable:1700008822)
Optional Accessories Packing List
Part Number Description
1960047831N001 PCE-7127 Proprietary CPU Cooler (2U)
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Aud io  extension module
1700008822 DVI-D  Cable
PCA-TPM -00A1E Trusted Platform M odu le com p lian t TCG 1.2
Bracket View
PCE-7127G2-00A1E
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x2
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable x2
1701260305 COM + printer ports cable kit x1
1700060202 Keyboard and mouse Y-cable x1
1700008461 4-p ort USB cable kit x1
9689000068 Jum per package x1
2190000902 W arranty Card x1
2006512700 Startup manual x1
2066512700 U tility  CD x1
A dvantech
PCE-5128 LGA1150 Intel® Core™i7/i5/i3/Pentium® SHB
DDR3/SATA 3.0/USB3.0/Dual GbE /3 Displays
( NEW)
SATA3
D IM M  B1